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UAB School of Public Health 

Delta Omega Faculty List 
 

FACULTY INDCUTED INTO THE UPSILON CHAPTER 

Name Email Department Status 
Janet Bronstein jbronste@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
Susan Davies sdavies@uab.edu Health Behavior Active 
Dale Dickinson dadickin@uab.edu  Environmental Health Sciences Active 
Peter Ginter pginter@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
Charles Katholi ckatholi@uab.edu  Biostatistics Retired 
Connie Kohler ckohler@uab.edu Health Behavior Retired 
Mirjam-Colette Kempf mkempf@uab.edu Nursing Active 
Meredith Kilgore mkilgore@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
Robin Gaines-Lanzi rlanzi@uab.edu Health Behavior Active 
Lisa McCormick lmccormick@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
Gerald McGwin mcgwin@uab.edu Epidemiology Active 
Max Michael maxm@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
David Redden dredden@uab.edu Biostatistics Active 
Andrew Rucks arucks@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
Nalini Sathiakumar nalini@uab.edu Epidemiology Active 
John Waterbor h2obor@uab.edu Epidemiology Retired 
Martha Slay Wingate mslay@uab.edu Health Care Organization and Policy Active 
    

 

   

    
ACTIVE FACULTY ‐ INDUCTED BY ANOTHER CHAPTER 

Member Email Department Chapter Status 
Suzanne Judd sejudd@uab.edu BST Phi Active 
Pauline Jolly  jollyp@uab.edu Epidemiology Alpha  Active 
Janet Turan jmturan@uab.edu  HCOP Alpha Active 
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